
Naam Praktijk Naa huisarts Straat/postbus Postcode Plaats

Huisartsenpraktijk Agapova mevrouw I.I.  Agapova Dijkcentrum 195 4706 LB Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Ameling mevrouw M.A.   Ameling Ampèrestraat 2C 4622 RE Bergen op Zoom

Huisartsengroep Nieuw Gastel de heer P.  Andringa Het Hof 2a 4751 JK Oud Gastel

Huisartsenpraktijk Kroevenpoort de heer M.J.C.W.J.  Arnold De Eglantier 1 4707 AA Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Vliethof de heer A.H.B.  Bakkerus Vliethof 10 4691 HA Tholen

Huisartsenpraktijk M.K. Balk mevrouw M.K.  Balk Covellijndijk 116B 4706 GH Roosendaal

Medisch Centrum de Poort de heer B.J.M.  Behets Jan Borghoutsplein 1 4624 BS Bergen op Zoom

Huisartsenpraktijk van Bekkum mevrouw M.J.M.  van   Bekkum Diepenbrocklaan 28 4614 BM Bergen op Zoom

Huisartsenpraktijk De Smisse de heer A. van den Berge Voorstraat 31 4697 EJ St. Annaland

Medisch Centrum de Poort de heer P.A.J.  Beysens Jan Borghoutsplein 1 4624 BS Bergen op Zoom

Huisartsenpraktijk Geijer & Bhagwanbali de heer V.  Bhagwanbali Azurietdijk 49 4706 BL Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Dinteloord de heer J.C.  Birkhoff Westvoorstraat 56-58 4671 CE Dinteloord

Huisartsenpraktijk Moretus de heer S.S.A.  Blondelle Beukendreef 1 4645 HV Putte

Huisartsenpraktijk Molenweg de heer A.C.J.  Breugelmans Molenweg 60 4651 CM Steenbergen

Huisartsenpraktijk Buijsen de heer C.  Buijsen Heilig Hartplein 31 4702 RE Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Vijverberg mevrouw E.M.  Bultman Vijverberg-Zuid 18 4621 AT Bergen op Zoom

Huisartspraktijk Calis mevrouw N.A.  Calis Rondsel 13 4661 TS Halsteren

Huisartsenpraktijk St. Philipsland de heer G.M.R. de Cock Zijpestraat 1 4675 CV St. Philipsland

Huisartsenpraktijk Lievevrouwepoort mevrouw M.  Cramer Lieve Vrouwepoort 1 4651 DC Steenbergen

Huisartspraktijk L.C. Decates de heer L.C.  Decates Gezellelaan 18 4707 CD Roosendaal

Huisartspraktijk Dermaux de heer G.J.G.J.  Dermaux  Rembrandtgalerij 6 4703 GZ Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Het Kompas de heer J.A.M.  Dingelstad Ooitas 11 4617 LT Bergen op Zoom

Huisartsenpraktijk Burgerhout mevrouw J.H.C. van Dis Burgerhoutsestraat 27 4701 EK Roosendaal

Huisartspraktijk Disseldorp de heer N.S.  Disseldorp Oostvest 22 4695 CC Sint Maartensdijk

Huisartsenpraktijk Nispen mevrouw V.A.L.  Dom Rozenakker 17 4709 BL Nispen

Huisartsenpraktijk Vliethof mevrouw C.M. van   Doorn-Withagen Vliethof 10  4691 HA Tholen 

Huisartspraktijk Ecury B.V. mevrouw  J.V.  Ecury Gasthuisstraat 13a 4661 JE Halsteren

Huisartsenpraktijk Nieuw-Vossemeer de heer I.L. de Gast Dortmundstraat 20 4681 AV Nieuw-Vossemeer

Huisartsenpraktijk Nieuw-Vossemeer mevrouw D.J.D. de Gast-Koek Dortmundstraat 20 4681 AV Nieuw-Vossemeer

Huisartsenpraktijk Geijer & Bhagwanbali de heer C.J.A.M.  Geijer Azurietdijk 49 4706 BL Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk van Gool de heer  R.A.J. van  Gool Duinhoefplein 5 4631 MC Hoogerheide

Huisartsen De Graaf en Oomen mevrouw P.C.A. de  Graaf-de Beer Dunantstraat 111 4701 GZ Roosendaal



Huisartsenpraktijk Groenewegen en van Kuik mevrouw C.A.I.  Groenewegen Duinhoefplein 3 4631 MC Hoogerheide

Medisch Centrum de Poort de heer W.A.G.  Hardeman Jan Borghoutsplein 1 4624 BS Bergen op Zoom

Maatschap huisartsenpraktijk Willemstad mevrouw M.L.C. van Hemsbergen Kon. Wilhelminalaan 1-A 4797 BN Willemstad

Huisartsenpraktijk Loukes en Hobbelen mevrouw A.  Hobbelen Dr. Schaepmanlaan 11 4702 GT Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk van Hootegem de heer J.C.S.P. van Hootegem Duinhoefplein 4 4631 MC Hoogerheide

Huisartsenpraktijk Vliethof de heer S.  Hottentot Vliethof 10  4691 HA Tholen 

Huisartsenpraktijk Jahangir de heer N.A.  Jahangir Maartenshof 53 4695 HW Sint Maartensdijk

Huisartsenpraktijk Pourfar & Khalili mevrouw P.K.  Khalili Nieuwe Dorpsweg 1a 4793 BR Fijnaart

Huisartsenpraktijk de Boswachter mevrouw M. van der  Klift Bloemendaal 601 4614 CP Bergen op Zoom

Huisartsenpraktijk Vliethof mevrouw M.  Kloet Vliethof 10  4691 HA Tholen 

Huisartsenpraktijk Burgerhout de heer H.K.E.M.  Knitel Burgerhoutsestraat 27 4701 EK Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Tolberg mevrouw J.V.H.L.  Kloosterman Tolbergcentrum 3 4708 GA Roosendaal

Huisartspraktijk de Korte de heer E.J. de Korte Tanzanietdijk 94 4706 TE Roosendaal

Medisch Centrum de Grebbe mevrouw T.M.E.  Koster Diepenbrocklaan 28 4614 BM Bergen op Zoom

Medisch Centrum de Grebbe de heer H.  Krielen Diepenbrocklaan 28 4614 BM Bergen op Zoom

De Korenmolen mevrouw J.J.M.  Kuijlen Paasdijkstraat 4 4693 BR Poortvliet

mevrouw J.J.M.  Kuijlen Poststraat 5-A 4696 BA Stavenisse

Huisartsenpraktijk Groenewegen en van Kuik de heer H.A. van Kuik Duinhoefplein 3 4631 MC Hoogerheide

Huisartsenpraktijk van Leeuwen de heer M. van Leeuwen Burgemeester Elkhuizenlaan 41 4661 CH Halsteren

Huisartsenpraktijk Parmentier en van Loon mevrouw E.C.M. van Loon Voorstraat 17-A 4793 ET Fijnaart

Huisartsenpraktijk Loukes en Hobbelen mevrouw A.H.M.  Loukes Dr. Schaepmanlaan 11 4702 GT Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Huijbergen de heer R.C.G.  Luijben Siardus Bogaertslaan 8A 4635 CM Huijbergen

Huisartsenpraktijk Maatjens mevrouw M.  Maatjens Dr. Schaepmanlaan 11 4702 GT Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Heerle de heer J.C.M.  Markx Herelsestraat 100 4726 AH Heerle

Huisartsenpraktijk Menting mevrouw V.E.  Menting Gezellelaan 18 4707 CD Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Molenweg mevrouw L.M.A.   Mentink Molenweg 60 4651 CM Steenbergen

Huisartsengroep Nieuw Gastel de heer F.C.J. van Merrienboer Het Hof 2a 4751 JK Oud Gastel

Huisartsenpraktijk Kroevenpoort de heer S.S.  Moekti De Eglantier 1 4707 AA Roosendaal

Medisch Centrum de Poort de heer B.J.  Molleman Jan Borghoutsplein 1 4624 BS Bergen op Zoom

Medisch Centrum de Poort mevrouw G.I.M. de Mul Jan Borghoutsplein 1 4624 BS Bergen op Zoom

Huisartsenpraktijk Nauta de heer C.C.T.  Nauta Burg. Prinsensingel 12-A 4701 HM Roosendaal

Huisartsen De Graaf en Oomen de heer W.B.M.  Oomen Dunantstraat 111 4701 GZ Roosendaal

Huisartsengroep Nieuw Gastel mevr. N. van Os Het Hof 2a 4751 JK Oud Gastel



Huisartspraktijk van Osta de heer A.J.A.M. van Osta Bergrand 232 4707 AT Roosendaal

Huisartspraktijk Pabst de heer P.H.M.A.  Pabst Bredasestraat 4 4611 CG Bergen op Zoom

Huisartsenpraktijk Parmentier en van Loon mevrouw G.L.  Parmentier Voorstraat 17-A 4793 ET Fijnaart

Huisartsenpraktijk Moretus mevrouw V.F.  Pelzers Beukendreef 1 4645 HV Putte

Medisch Centrum Ossendrecht de heer J.H.  Pieters Pottenbergen 15 4641 HK Ossendrecht

Huisartsenpraktijk Poot de heer Ph.A.  Poot Tolbergcentrum 3 4708 GA Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Pourfar & Khalili de heer S.  Pourfar Nieuwe Dorpsweg 1a 4793 BR Fijnaart

Huisartsenpraktijk de Boswachter de heer M.  Raat Bloemendaal 601 4614 CP Bergen op Zoom

Praktijk Kennedylaan mevrouw L.  Reedijk Pres. Kennedylaan 61 4707 AW Roosendaal

Praktijk Kennedylaan mevrouw B. van Rijn Pres. Kennedylaan 61 4707 AW Roosendaal

Medisch Centrum de Grebbe de heer H. de Rooij Diepenbrocklaan 28 4614 BM Bergen op Zoom

Praktijk Roozendaal mevrouw P.P.A.  Roozendaal Bergrand 232 4707 AT Roosendaal

Huisartsengroep Nieuw Gastel de heer V.H.M. van Schaik Langeweg 51 4756 AJ Kruisland

Huisartsenpraktijk Lievevrouwepoort mevrouw S.M.C.  Schellekens Lieve Vrouwepoort 1 4651 DC Steenbergen

Huisartsenpraktijk Westgroeneweg B.V. mevrouw E.T.  Schuijtvlot Westgroeneweg 47 4671 CL Dinteloord

Huisartsenpraktijk de Dijken de heer O.  Sediq Dijkcentrum 195 4706 LB Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk van der Sluiszen de heer P.L. van der Sluiszen Rooseveltlaan 192 4624 DG Bergen op Zoom

Maatschap huisartsenpraktijk Willemstad mevrouw S.S.  Smit-Sewbaks Kon. Wilhelminalaan 1-A 4797 BN Willemstad

Huisartsenpraktijk Molenweg mevrouw S.N.  Stam Molenweg 60 4651 CM Steenbergen

Huisartsenpraktijk Sweere de heer A.J.M.  Sweere Gentspolder 13 4617 MN Bergen op Zoom

Huisartsenpraktijk Standdaarbuiten B.V. de heer K.G.A.A.  Swillens Markt 13 4758 BL Standdaarbuiten

Medisch Centrum Schaepmanlaan de heer J.L.J.M.  Theunissen Dr. Schaepmanlaan 11 4702 GT Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Westrand de heer A.  Vincenten Sint Lucasplein 2a 4703 HZ Roosendaal

Medisch Centrum de Grebbe de heer J.J.M.  Vingerhoets Diepenbrocklaan 28 4614 BM Bergen op Zoom

Medisch Centrum de Poort de heer P.H.J.M.  Vos Jan Borghoutsplein 1 4624 BS Bergen op Zoom

Huisartspraktijk Vriends de heer M.A.P.  Vriends Gezellelaan 18 4707 CD Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Vrijdag de heer P.J.H.  Vrijdag Bergsestraat 47 4724 CA Wouw

Huisartsenpraktijk De Rode Schouw de heer D.  Vukosavljevic Baljuwstraat 2 4661 LT Halsteren

Medisch Centrum Oud-Vossemeer de heer G.H.F.M. van de Weijer Raadhuisstraat 26 4698 AK Oud-Vossemeer

Huisartsenpraktijk Burgerhout mevrouw E.  Wesseling Burgerhoutsestraat 27 4701 EK Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Vliethof mevrouw L. van Wingerden-Klootwijk Vliethof 10  4691 HA Tholen 

Huisartsenpraktijk Burgerhout mevrouw F.  Wouters Burgerhoutsestraat 27 4701 EK Roosendaal

Huisartsenpraktijk Zwelef de heer S.  Zwelef Heilig Hartplein 33 4702 RE Roosendaal
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